Narender S/o BaruRam (Guarantor), 
H.No465/12 AryaNagar Gohana Haryana 131301. 

You along with Late Ajit S/O Hawa Singh, have availed a housing loan from our branch 
against the security of mortgage of the following asset belonging to Late Ajit S/0 Hawa 
Singh. An amount of Rs. 4,01,417.00 (Rupees Four Lakh One Thousand Four 
Hundred Seventeen Only), is due from you, to Can Fin Homes Ltd. as on 02.02.2026 
togetherwith future interest at the contracted rate. 

Details of the mortgaged asset 
Ahouse having an extent area of 150 sq Yds of property situated at KILLA NO 285/30/2 
WARD NO 12ARYANAGAR ROHTAK ROAD GOHANA SONEPATHARYANA 131301.